TOTAL 3124 290.24 

TENURE 

The freehold interest is for sale.  

VAT 

We understand the owner has not elected to waive the VAT exemption and 
therefore VAT will not be charged on the sale price.  

ASKING PRICE 

Offers are invited in the region of £285,000 (Two Hundred & Eighty Five 
Thousand Pounds) for the freehold interest.  

LEGAL COSTS  

Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs. 

VIEWINGS 

Viewings by appointment only. All enquiries to First City ‘The Property 
Consultancy’ on 01902 710999 quoting reference 4862.